Wal_Lyter_LED  11/18  page 1 of 3
Ordering guide	 Example:  WLRN35L835-4-UNV-GLR
Family
Ceiling
Type
Reflector Lumen Package
Color
Temperature
Length Voltage Options
WL R N  –   –  –
WL	 Wal-Lyter
low iridescent
specular
wallwash
R	 Recessed N	 Low
iridescent
specular
aluminum
standard
17L	 1700 nominal delivered
lumens (2')
35L	 3500 nominal delivered
lumens (4')
835	 80 CRI,
3500K
840	 80 CRI,
4000K
2	 2'
4	 4'
UNV	 Universal Voltage,
120-277V
120	 120V
277	 277V
347	 347V
F1	 3/8" flex, 3 wire 18 gauge 6'
GLR	 Fusing, fast blow
Accessories (order separately)
•	 WL2DF/UNV – drywall kit, 2'
•	 WL4DF/UNV – drywall kit, 4'
Day-Brite / CFI Wal-Lyter LED asymmetric is a high performance wall
wash luminaire that delivers good light levels and an even wash of light.
Low-iridescent specular reflectors do not protrude below the ceiling line.
This provides a clean appearance while controlling the light output of
high efficiency LED boards to illuminate vertical surfaces uniformly.
Recessed
Wal-Lyter LED asymmetric
2' or 4', 1700 or 3500 lumens,
specular reflector
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps: 	 Qty:
Notes:
Wal_Lyter_LED  11/18  page 2 of 3
Features
•	�Low iridescent specular reflective system for precise controlled light
output.
•	Evenly lights vertical surfaces or displays.
•	High efficiency LEDs have a minimum 50,000 hour rated life (L70.)
•	Fits all lay-in grid ceiling systems.
•	One-piece body and adjustable integral hanger for easy, quick instal-
lation.
•	UL Listed access plate.
•	Five year limited luminaire warranty includes LED boards and driver
Specifications